
MENU SUGGESTION

Menu 1 / 4 course classics

Beef tartar with smoked paprica creme, stained egg yolk with local cress and capers

Saisonal soup with fitting addings

Veal loin cut with Pommery mustard sauce, wild broccoli with pine seeds and mashed potatoe with
roasted onions

Panna Cotta with berry coulis

  Friandises 

Menu price 119.00 CHF

Menu 2 / 4 course

Colourful leaf salad with radish, cherry tomato and cereals

Saisonal soup with fitting adding

Alpsteiner chicken breast with polenta and ratatouille

Chocolate tarte with figs

 Friandises

Menu price 112.00 CHF

Puff pastry with spinach
Ham croissant           
Quiche Lorraine ( 6 piece)
Quiche Ratatouille ( 6 piece)
Beef tartar
Salmon on crêpe with horseradisch
Olives and Sbrinz (per portion)   
Babaganoush with pomegranates and pita bread
Mixed nuts        
Tomato salad with buffalo mozzarella and basil
Dried meat (beef) from our own farm (40gr.)

3.80 CHF
4.20 CHF           
21.60 CHF
22.80 CHF
6.50 CHF
5.80 CHF
14.00 CHF    
4.20 CHF
4.20 CHF          
4.40 CHF
14.00 CHF

APERTIF SNACKS



Menu 3 / 4 courses

Lettuce hearts 

Scallops with pearl barley risotto, Bündnerfleisch and peas

Black Angus beef filet with bearnaise sauce, bean cassoulet and mashed potatoes

Lemon cake with sherbet and citric fruit salad      

  Friandises 

Menu price 128.00 CHF

Menu 4 / 3 courses

Oxtail ravioli with sage butter

Monkfish with beluga lentils and fennel salad

Chocolate mousse with double-cream

  Friandises 

Menu price 93.00 CHF

Menu 5 / 3 courses vegetarian

Red beet carpaccio with rocket salad, chestnut, feta cheese and horseradish

Truffeld wild mushroom risotto from Terreni alla Maggia

Sherbet with saisonal fruits

  Friandises 

Menu price 82.00 CHF

All menu componets can be switched. The final menu will then be recalculated.

Vegan and vegetarian menus can specially be composed for you as well as menus for guests with
alergies and intolerances.



Kinds menu

Kids from 2 - to 10 years old 

Small mixed salad 

Schnitzel with noudles with or without vegetables

Kids cup of choice

Kids menu price 29.00 CHF

Kids can also choose from our à la carte kids menu. This is usually the easiest.


