

APERTIF SNACKS

Puff pastry with spinach	3.80 CHF
Ham croissant	4.20 CHF
Quiche Lorraine (6 piece)	21.60 CHF
Quiche Ratatouille (6 piece)	22.80 CHF
Beef tartar	6.50 CHF
Salmon on crêpe with horseradisch	5.80 CHF
Olives and Sbrinz (per portion)	14.00 CHF
Babaganoush with pomegranates and pita bread	4.20 CHF
Mixed nuts	4.20 CHF
Tomato salad with buffalo mozzarella and basil	4.40 CHF
Dried meat (beef) from our own farm (40gr.)	14.00 CHF

MENU SUGGESTION

Menu 1 / 4 course classics

Beef tartar with smoked paprica creme, stained egg yolk with local cress and capers

Saisonal soup with fitting addings

Veal loin cut with Pommery mustard sauce, wild broccoli with pine seeds and mashed potatoe with roasted onions

Panna Cotta with berry coulis

Friandises

Menu price 119.00 CHF

Menu 2 / 4 course

Colourful leaf salad with radish, cherry tomato and cereals

Saisonal soup with fitting adding

Alpsteiner chicken breast with polenta and ratatouille

Chocolate tarte with figs

Friandises

Menu price 112.00 CHF



Menu 3 / 4 courses

Lettuce hearts

Scallops with pearl barley risotto, Bündnerfleisch and peas

Black Angus beef filet with bearnaise sauce, bean cassoulet and mashed potatoes

Lemon cake with sherbet and citric fruit salad

Friandises

Menu price 128.00 CHF

Menu 4 / 3 courses

Oxtail ravioli with sage butter

Monkfish with beluga lentils and fennel salad

Chocolate mousse with double-cream

Friandises

Menu price 93.00 CHF

Menu 5 / 3 courses vegetarian

Red beet carpaccio with rocket salad, chestnut, feta cheese and horseradish

Truffeld wild mushroom risotto from Terreni alla Maggia

Sherbet with saisonal fruits

Friandises

Menu price 82.00 CHF

All menu componets can be switched. The final menu will then be recalculated.

Vegan and vegetarian menus can specially be composed for you as well as menus for guests with alergies and intolerances.



Kinds menu

Kids from 2 - to 10 years old

Small mixed salad

Schnitzel with noudles with or without vegetables

Kids cup of choice

Kids menu price 29.00 CHF

Kids can also choose from our à la carte kids menu. This is usually the easiest.